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Women / 4 / SR C1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karalynn Van Heyst154
United Elite

9.475 9.550 9.5759.475 38.075
1 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Hannah Tarr156
TEGA

9.400 9.625 9.5759.450 38.050
2 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Erin Burke143
Eagle

9.200 9.650 9.4259.200 37.475
3T 1 6T 4 3 

3 

Olivia Nicholson146
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.275 9.6009.375 37.450
3T 10 3T 1 4 

4 

Emerson Stansell149
RSA

9.000 9.575 9.1759.125 36.875
6 3 8 8 5 

5 

Mariana Viniegra-Rendon144
Capital TX

9.150 9.000 9.3259.375 36.850
5 13 3T 6 6 

6 

Alli Faulkner148
Impact

8.900 9.525 8.9509.225 36.600
8 5 5 9T 7 

7 

Kendall Nance155
Waxahachie 

8.950 9.200 8.9009.200 36.250
7 11 6T 11 8 

8 

Isabell Nisbett151
Texas Dreams

8.500 9.400 9.3508.875 36.125
13T 6T 11 5 9 

9 

Reese Beall153
US Gold

8.600 9.400 8.9509.000 35.950
10T 6T 10 9T 10 

10 

Lily Reitz138
Empire

8.475 8.750 8.8509.025 35.100
16 14 9 12T 11 

11 

Alaina Roberts152
Achievers

8.550 9.400 8.8508.000 34.800
12 6T 15 12T 12T

12T

Lourdes Sanchez141
Infinity

8.600 8.650 9.2008.350 34.800
10T 15T 13T 7 12T

12T

Olivia Ramirez139
Achievers

8.500 8.650 8.6508.800 34.600
13T 15T 12 15 14 

14 

Sahiya Petrova140
J & R

8.850 9.400 8.7007.300 34.250
9 6T 17 14 15 

15 

Ava Bedard145
New Heights

8.500 9.050 8.0008.350 33.900
13T 12 13T 16 16 

16 

Laila Martinez147
Southlake

8.100 5.000 7.4507.850 28.400
17 17 16 17 17 

17 

Afton Thomas142
Crossfire

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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